Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3286.880
Stoppers

State: 11/1/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SK 3286.880 - Stoppers for roof-mounted cooling units
and roof-mounted air-water heat exchangers

To cover any cold air outlets that are not required.

Features

Model No.
Product description
Material

Diameter

Number stoppers max. per unit

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals
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SK 3286.880
To cover unneeded cold air outlets.
Polyurethane foam

700 mm
394~

2

32009....
3210....
3273....
3383....
3384....
3385....

2 pc(s).

0.018

0.039

39269097
4028177325470
EC011444
EC011444

22410601



Approvals

Certificates EAC
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