

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3286.880

Stoppers

State: 1/19/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3286.880 - Stoppers for roof-mounted cooling units and roof-mounted air-water heat exchangers

To cover any cold air outlets that are not required.

Features

Model No.	SK 3286.880
Product description	To cover unneeded cold air outlets.
Material	Polyurethane foam
Diameter	100 mm 3.94 "
Number stoppers max. per unit	2
Suitable for Model No.	3209.... 3210.... 3273.... 3383.... 3384.... 3385....
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.018
Gross weight	0.039
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177325470
ETIM 9	EC011444
ETIM 8	EC011444
ECLASS 8.0	22410601

Approvals

Approvals

Certificates

EAC